1-800-854-0021       www.ldpi-inc.com
LDPI® is a registered trademark of LDPI, Inc. © LDPI, Inc.
Product design and specifications subject to change without notice.
Visit www.ldpi-inc.com for the most current version and photometric data. v.02.26.26
LE182
Clean Room
GENERAL LED INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
1 2 3 4 5 6

Input Current
(A)
Wattage
(W)
OPTIC
Blank: None
Nominal Lumen
Output @ 5000K*
A: Diffused Acrylic
Nominal Lumen
Output at 5000K*
4 Ft. 1 Row
LE182-58
120-277V
0.49 - 0.22 58 6985 5640
LE182-73 0.61 - 0.28 73 8700 7025
4 Ft. 2 Rows
LE182-115 0.97 - 0.44 115 13970 11280
LE182-145 1.22 - 0.55 145 17400 14050
4 Ft. 3 Rows
LE182-172 1.45 - 0.65 172 20955 16920
LE182-218 1.84 - 0.83 218 26100 21075
* Lumen values shown are nominal.
50 1/4”
16” 16”
HOLE DETAIL (4 FT. FIXTURES)